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Week 1 Games

184 BOATS AND HOES
94  Epic Failing Once More
78 Top Dogz

166 Alcatraz Gangsters

147 BK 2 The Fullest

146 Cobra Kai

Week 2 Games

132 BOATS AND HOES
118 Jersey Immortals
104 Top Dogz
168 ill-tempered Seabass
103 Alcatraz Gangsters
73 Cobra Kai
82 Project Mayhem

Week 3 Games

136 BOATS AND HOES
150 Top Dogz
92 The Commission
126 ill-tempered Seabass
181 New Jersey Nickelbackers
92 BK 2 The Fullest
92 BK 2 The Fullest

Week 4 Games

147 BOATS AND HOES
111 Jersey Immortals

169 Project Mayhem

194 New Jersey Nickelbackers
195 BK 2 The Fullest

119 Top Dogz

194 New Jersey Nickelbackers
111 Jersey Immortals

Week 5 Games

148 BOATS AND HOES

135 Alcatraz Gangsters

122 Epic Failing Once More
67 Cobra Kai

102 BK 2 The Fullest

146 New Jersey Nickelbackers

128 Top Dogz

Week 6 Games

210 BOATS AND HOES
176 Project Mayhem
132 Epic Failing Once More
79 Cobra Kai
145 BK 2 The Fullest
117 Top Dogz
145 BK 2 The Fullest
79 Cobra Kai

121
175
160
104
148
157

122

99
124

82
185
115
104

143
126
147
170
108
152
170

233
150
114
233
191
110
132
132

132
140
201
214
148
128
122

122
209
112
136

95
145
122
132

Jersey Immortals
Urban's Finest

The Commission
Project Mayhem

New Jersey Nickelbackers
ill-tempered Seabass

The Commission

Epic Failing Once More
Urban's Finest

Project Mayhem

New Jersey Nickelbackers
BK 2 The Fullest

Top Dogz

Epic Failing Once More
Jersey Immortals
Urban's Finest
Alcatraz Gangsters
Cobra Kai

Project Mayhem
Alcatraz Gangsters

ill-tempered Seabass
Epic Failing Once More
Alcatraz Gangsters
ill-tempered Seabass
Cobra Kai

Urban's Finest

The Commission
The Commission

Project Mayhem
Jersey Immortals
ill-tempered Seabass
Urban's Finest

The Commission
Top Dogz

Epic Failing Once More

Jersey Immortals
ill-tempered Seabass
Alcatraz Gangsters
New Jersey Nickelbackers
Urban's Finest

The Commission
Jersey Immortals

Epic Failing Once More

Week 7 Games

159
154
108
167
112
113
159

BOATS AND HOES
ill-tempered Seabass
Project Mayhem
Urban's Finest

The Commission
Top Dogz

BOATS AND HOES

Week 8 Games

172
131
186
117
166
247
130
131

BOATS AND HOES
Project Mayhem
ill-tempered Seabass
BK 2 The Fullest
Top Dogz

Urban's Finest
Alcatraz Gangsters
Project Mayhem

Week 9 Games

183

84
116
140
170
105
183

BOATS AND HOES
BK 2 The Fullest
Jersey Immortals
Top Dogz

Urban's Finest

The Commission
BOATS AND HOES

Week 10 Games

153
169
111
159
276
155
135

BOATS AND HOES
Jersey Immortals
Epic Failing Once More
Project Mayhem
Urban's Finest

Top Dogz

BK 2 The Fullest

Week 11 Games

106
113
110
208
193
126

72
117

BOATS AND HOES
New Jersey Nickelbackers
Cobra Kai

Project Mayhem
Urban's Finest

The Commission

Epic Failing Once More
Alcatraz Gangsters

Week 12 Games

128
122
114
142

68
185
124
142
185

BK 2 The Fullest
Epic Failing Once More
Cobra Kai

Project Mayhem
Alcatraz Gangsters
The Commission
Jersey Immortals
Project Mayhem
The Commission
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92
177
129
128
117
102
167

126
123
130
201
156
124
156
201

193
123
150
231
151
114
151

124
135
169
120
173
146
146

116
132

72
117
116
118
126
116

169
124
165
204
119
102
204
114
165

Alcatraz Gangsters
Jersey Immortals

Epic Failing Once More
New Jersey Nickelbackers
Cobra Kai

BK 2 The Fullest
Urban's Finest

Epic Failing Once More
Jersey Immortals
Alcatraz Gangsters
New Jersey Nickelbackers
Cobra Kai

The Commission
Cobra Kai

New Jersey Nickelbackers

New Jersey Nickelbackers
Epic Failing Once More
Cobra Kai

Project Mayhem
ill-tempered Seabass
Alcatraz Gangsters
ill-tempered Seabass

Cobra Kai

BK 2 The Fullest

New Jersey Nickelbackers
The Commission
Alcatraz Gangsters
ill-tempered Seabass
ill-tempered Seabass

Jersey Immortals

BK 2 The Fullest
Epic Failing Once More
Alcatraz Gangsters
Top Dogz
ill-tempered Seabass
The Commission
Top Dogz

BOATS AND HOES
Jersey Immortals

New Jersey Nickelbackers
Urban's Finest
ill-tempered Seabass
Top Dogz

Urban's Finest

Cobra Kai

New Jersey Nickelbackers
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Week 13 Games

220
193
104
146

87
146
220

BOATS AND HOES
Jersey Immortals
Cobra Kai

Project Mayhem
Alcatraz Gangsters
The Commission
BOATS AND HOES

Playoff Week 1 Games

121
201

The Commission
BOATS AND HOES

Alcatraz Gangsters

BK 2 The Fullest

Cobra Kai

Epic Failing Once More
Jersey Immortals

New Jersey Nickelbackers
Top Dogz

Urban's Finest

Playoff Week 2 Games

130
159

Urban's Finest
BOATS AND HOES

Alcatraz Gangsters

BK 2 The Fullest
Cobra Kai

Epic Failing Once More
Jersey Immortals
Project Mayhem

The Commission

Top Dogz

Playoff Week 3 Games

215

Urban's Finest

Alcatraz Gangsters

BK 2 The Fullest

Cobra Kai

Epic Failing Once More
ill-tempered Seabass
Jersey Immortals

New Jersey Nickelbackers
Project Mayhem

The Commission

Top Dogz

164
131
136
167
207
207

99

183
140

111
157

145

Epic Failing Once More
New Jersey Nickelbackers
BK 2 The Fullest
ill-tempered Seabass
Urban's Finest

Urban's Finest

Top Dogz

ill-tempered Seabass
Project Mayhem

57
115
127

85
129
157
137
245

ill-tempered Seabass
New Jersey Nickelbackers

89
79
85
111
109
102
92
83

BOATS AND HOES

92
97
106
70
79
92
124
121
149
157
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